Farnell Page 115 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:06
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

connectors.
Spring Price Each
Size Size Type Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
Type 1 62GB AB05
1 08 AIA-5001-08 391-2097▲ 1,439.00 1,199.00 1,146.00
1 10 AIA-5001-10 391-2103▲ 1,471.00 1,226.00 1,172.00
1 12 AIA-5001-12 391-2115▲ 1,544.00 1,287.00 1,230.00
2 14 AIA-5001-14 391-2127▲ 1,587.00 1,323.00 1,265.00
2 16 AIA-5001-16 391-2139▲ 1,616.00 1,347.00 1,287.00
3 18 AIA-5001-18 391-2140▲ 1,660.00 1,384.00 1,322.00
Type 2 Commercial 5015
1 14S AIA-50L1-14 391-2164▲ 1,587.00 1,323.00 1,265.00
2 18 AIA-50L1-18 391-2176 1,660.00 1,384.00 1,322.00
2 20 & 22 AIA-50L1-22 391-2188▲ 1,747.00 1,456.00 1,392.00
3 28 AIA-50L1-28 391-2206 2,020.00 1,684.00 1,609.00
Zeta Lock Spring Braid Termination HE
1 100 HE 100 391-2218▲ 295.00 246.00 235.00
2 200 HE 200 391-2220▲ 295.00 246.00 235.00
3 300 HE 300 391-2231▲ 360.00 310.00 296.00
22-55 20-41 14-19 12-3
12-10 10-6 8-4 8-3
Mftrs. List No.
MS3126F22-55S=390-4271 MS3122E10-6P=390-4507 MS3112E10-6S=390-4817
MS3126F20-41S=390-4295 MS3116F8-4S=390-4519 MS3112E8-4P=390-4684
MS3126F14-19S=390-4313 MS3116F8-3S=390-4532 MS3112E8-3P=390-4702
MS3126F12-3S=390-4337 MS3116F22-55S=390-4556 MS3112E22-55P=390-4726
MS3126F12-10S=390-4350 MS3116F20-41S=390-4570 MS3112E20-41P=390-4740
MS3126F10-6S=390-4374 MS3116F14-19S=390-4593 MS3112E14-19P=390-4763
MS3126F22-55P=390-4283 MS3116F12-3S=390-4611 MS3112E12-3P=390-4787
MS3126F20-41P=390-4301 MS3116F12-10S=390-4635 MS3112E12-10P=390-4805
MS3126F14-19P=390-4325 MS3116F10-6S=390-4659 MS3112E10-6P=390-4829
MS3126F12-3P=390-4349 MS3116F8-4P=390-4520 AF8=890-376
MS3126F12-10P=390-4362 MS3116F8-3P=390-4544 M22520/1-2=390-4830
MS3126F10-6P=390-4386 MS3116F22-55P=390-4568 MS24256A16=390-4842
MS3122E22-55S=390-4398 MS3116F20-41P=390-4581 MS24256A20=390-4854
MS3122E20-41S=390-4416 MS3116F14-19P=390-4600 MS24256R16=390-4866
MS3122E14-19S=390-4430 MS3116F12-10P=390-4647 MS24256R20=390-4878
MS3122E12-3S=390-4453 MS3116F12-10P=390-4647 KPSE-KIT=390-4908
MS3122E12-10S=390-4477 MS3116F10-6P=390-4660 225-1011-000=390-4880
MS3122E10-6S=390-4490 MS3112E8-4S=390-4672 225-1012-000=119-0517
MS3122E22-55P=390-4404 MS3112E8-3S=390-4696 030-9032-003=119-0518
MS3122E20-41P=390-4428 MS3112E22-55S=390-4714 031-9095-003=119-0521
MS3122E14-19P=390-4441 MS3112E14-19S=390-4751 030-9036-000=119-0522
MS3122E12-3P=390-4465 MS3112E12-3S=390-4775 031-9074-002=119-0523
MS3122E12-10P=390-4489 MS3112E12-10S=390-4799
Specification Size 16 Contacts Size 20 Contacts
Current Rating 22A 7.5A
Wire Range 16 to 20 AWG 20 to 24 AWG
Voltage Rating AC 600V rms